92x25mm Ball Bearing Quiet Computer Case Fan w/ TX3 Connector
StarTech ID: FAN9X25TX3L
This quiet, dual ball-bearing (9.25cm) Case Fan offers a cost-effective solution for replacing a non-functional or noisy fan in
your PC. Powered through a simple TX3 connection to the host computer power supply, the 8cm case fan helps keep your
computer running at optimal temperatures for stable system performance.
Applications and Solutions
     • Replace a noisy or failed computer case fan
     • Install into a computer chassis to increase air flow and cooling
Features
     • Dual ball bearing design
     • 3-pin connector with tachometer wire
Technical Specifications
     • Warranty: 2 Years
     • Air Flow Rate: 31.84
     • Product Height: 3.62 in [92 mm]
     • Input Current: 90mA
     • Product Length: 3.62 in [92 mm]
     • MTBF: 50, 000 hours
     • Noise Level: <22 dBa
     • Number of Conductors: 3
     • Operating Temperature: -10°C to 80°C (14°F to 176°F)
     • Power Consumption: 1.08 W
     • Carton Quantity: 100
     • RPM: 1800 RPM +/-10%
     • Shipping (Package) Weight: 4.24 oz [120 g]
     • Product Weight: 3.81 oz [108 g]
     • Product Width: 0.98 in [25 mm]